INAEB23 % B[] SR AN LR 1% (K]

RB23F% A sk (EN )

RATB23(CRELEA (R TR)) A 25T . THEBRRRSHIELA :

(1) ZREEEGERTER): 07:00 - 08:30(2) XAt 07:00 - 08:30

£ FAMoovittkEI/A 3z B3 B IRERIL Ik R , AR /ASZB23 % FHEZ st (E],

) FRIELES (A TERE)

9 uh

Rimteg

pAupi]

EAR

HlipEd
F1E/NXL
KIHRER

Al g
BriZR[El$H
REFAGRAPIRK)

AZZB23R AT E)FR
1R IRIE) Sk (R A PO %) 75 18 B B[R 3%

EHH
EH—
B
EHi=
B
EHiR
B

AFB2IFAEE

FT: RE S (ENTEE)
YRR 9

1TZERSR): 31 4>
BB R:

07:00 -

07:00 -

07:00 -

07:00 -

07:00 -

07:00 -

07:00 -

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30


https://moovitapp.com/guangzhou__foshan____%E5%B9%BF%E5%B7%9E%E4%BD%9B%E5%B1%B1-3421/lines/B23%E8%B7%AF/317354/990948/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Guangzhou__Foshan____%25E5%25B9%25BF%25E5%25B7%259E%25E4%25BD%259B%25E5%25B1%25B1-3421-855610-317354&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E4%B8%9C%E5%9C%83%E6%80%BB%E7%AB%99(%E9%BB%84%E6%9D%91%E8%A5%BF%E8%B7%AF)
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Dzh-cn%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3D%25E4%25B8%25AD%25E5%259B%25BD%26ep.metro_name%3D%25E5%25B9%25BF%25E5%25B7%259E&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Guangzhou__Foshan____%25E5%25B9%25BF%25E5%25B7%259E%25E4%25BD%259B%25E5%25B1%25B1-3421-855610-317354&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=3421&af_sub7=3421&deep_link_sub1=3421&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D317354%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D317354%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_B23%E8%B7%AF_%E4%B8%9C%E5%9C%83%E6%80%BB%E7%AB%99(%E9%BB%84%E6%9D%91%E8%A5%BF%E8%B7%AF)_%E5%B9%BF%E5%B7%9E_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_B23%E8%B7%AF_%E4%B8%9C%E5%9C%83%E6%80%BB%E7%AB%99(%E9%BB%84%E6%9D%91%E8%A5%BF%E8%B7%AF)_%E5%B9%BF%E5%B7%9E_View

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

B REEA(EHTER) ®moovit

FE: Kbk NAEB23 KRR
m XL T OB )R
= ERE
2R 07:00 - 08:30
FRELEGENTES) BHi— 07:00-08:30
A— BHI— 07:00 - 08:30
Eli= 07:00 - 08:30
L g |
EHIY 07:00 - 08:30
'_,_"_,_‘/ \E T
FIERR BT 07:00 - 08:30
e\
R BN 07:00 - 08:30
AigHA
¥AKR
*AT ATB23RMER
‘ FiH: Ttk
Kt YRR 9
1TERE): 29 &

BRI


https://moovitapp.com/guangzhou__foshan____%E5%B9%BF%E5%B7%9E%E4%BD%9B%E5%B1%B1-3421/lines/B23%E8%B7%AF/317354/990948/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Guangzhou__Foshan____%25E5%25B9%25BF%25E5%25B7%259E%25E4%25BD%259B%25E5%25B1%25B1-3421-855610-317354&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E4%B8%9C%E5%9C%83%E6%80%BB%E7%AB%99(%E9%BB%84%E6%9D%91%E8%A5%BF%E8%B7%AF)
https://moovitapp.com/guangzhou__foshan____%E5%B9%BF%E5%B7%9E%E4%BD%9B%E5%B1%B1-3421/lines/B23%E8%B7%AF/317354/990948/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Guangzhou__Foshan____%25E5%25B9%25BF%25E5%25B7%259E%25E4%25BD%259B%25E5%25B1%25B1-3421-855610-317354&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E4%B8%9C%E5%9C%83%E6%80%BB%E7%AB%99(%E9%BB%84%E6%9D%91%E8%A5%BF%E8%B7%AF)
https://moovitapp.com/guangzhou__foshan____%E5%B9%BF%E5%B7%9E%E4%BD%9B%E5%B1%B1-3421/lines/B23%E8%B7%AF/317354/990947/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Guangzhou__Foshan____%25E5%25B9%25BF%25E5%25B7%259E%25E4%25BD%259B%25E5%25B1%25B1-3421-855610-317354&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E4%B8%9C%E5%9C%83%E6%80%BB%E7%AB%99(%E9%BB%84%E6%9D%91%E8%A5%BF%E8%B7%AF)

& sun | #an

2
§ Sy % ‘s
B '
&{1 éé; EATER
2 i
3
B
; A T
e g 8 e LA
v SRR W miToe d)t@
i Wk ;
HiAbTRER i © OpenStreeth rs | © OpenMapTiles
M Kbk fmoovit

{RAT AFEmMoovitapp.com T E /A3 B23F& fIPDFE (B R AL &l . 1 FAMoovitly FEXE A MK AZE . FIZERSZ)
RUBRAKEAZBEHITIER.
© 2024 Moovit - {RE3 FTARF


https://moovitapp.com/guangzhou__foshan____%E5%B9%BF%E5%B7%9E%E4%BD%9B%E5%B1%B1-3421/lines/B23%E8%B7%AF/317354/990947/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Guangzhou__Foshan____%25E5%25B9%25BF%25E5%25B7%259E%25E4%25BD%259B%25E5%25B1%25B1-3421-855610-317354&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E4%B8%9C%E5%9C%83%E6%80%BB%E7%AB%99(%E9%BB%84%E6%9D%91%E8%A5%BF%E8%B7%AF)
https://moovitapp.com/guangzhou__foshan____%E5%B9%BF%E5%B7%9E%E4%BD%9B%E5%B1%B1-3421/lines/B23%E8%B7%AF/317354/990947/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Guangzhou__Foshan____%25E5%25B9%25BF%25E5%25B7%259E%25E4%25BD%259B%25E5%25B1%25B1-3421-855610-317354&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E4%B8%9C%E5%9C%83%E6%80%BB%E7%AB%99(%E9%BB%84%E6%9D%91%E8%A5%BF%E8%B7%AF)

